Hebei Leiman Filter Material Co., Ltd.
One Stop Solution Designer to Filter Production
ADD: East of Anping, hengshui city, Hebei province China                 WEB: www.pmfiltersolution.com
TEL: +86-15131850885        Whatsapp: +86-15131850885          E-MAIL: info@pmfiltersolution.com
PLCB-500-4
Full-Auto Cabin Air Filter Bonding Machine
●
 w
ww
.pm
filtersolution.com
●
Hebei Leiman Filter Materia
l C
o.
, L
td
.
QUALITY
Product Name PLCB-500-4
Production Capacity 6 pcs/min
Product. Width 400 mm
Product Height 500 mm
Pleating Height 50 mm (adjustable)
Machine Power 8 kW
Working Air Pressure 0.6 MPa
Power Supply 380/50 V/Hz
M/C Weight 700 kg
M/C Size (L × W × H) 2660 × 1760 × 1950 mm
Applications
After folding filter, the machine is suitable for air
conditioning will be coated with hot melt adhesive with
strip non-woven fabric or paper on both sides of the filter
paper.
The machine has a length of edge glue,cut and paste is
controlled by computer to adjust.
On both sides of the paste machine speed,paste the
positioning accuracy.
Product specifications can adjust at will.